Marathon
Annette Eriksen
Benny Nielsen
Brian Vernersen
Daniel Bundgaard
David Bredo
Elisabeth Vildhgj
Erik Andersen
Harry Cilleborg
Jacob Brobak Kizer
Jane Steensberg
Jorn Pauli
Kenneth Romby
Kenneth Sommer

Vedel Marathon #7 21.07.18
Sommer

5:06:54
3:36:23
4:06:35
3:36:23
3:57:45
4:26:26
4:24:30
3:57:45
3:36:43
5:06:54
3:35:33
4:33:00
4:54.46




Kenneth Vedel

Luise Gangergaard
Maria Houmann
Michael Jensen
Morten Harboe-Jepsen
Ole Caffell

Ole Mortensen

Peter Precht Pedersen
Phillip Larsen

Preben Damsgaard
Susanne Gren

Tommy Krabbe

Tony Gren

Zamel Zhaian

Halvmarathon
Bent Ottenbros
Brian Dahl
Christina Axlev
Dennis Justesen
Dorte Corvinius
Ebbe Larsen

Gitta Buch

Heidi Nielsen
Jimmi Jensen
Jgrgen Nielsen
Katja Vedel

Kristina Puschl
Morten Nobel

Niels Mortensen
Ole Bille

Paw Pedersen
Peter Olsen

Simon Krogh

Sgren L. Rasmussen
Segren Schjgdt Keergaard
Tina Lyster Wesselhoff
Vibeke Lyster
Vivian Damm

5:06:54
5:06:54
4:06:35
5:06:54
DNS

4:57:07
4:50:53
5:06:59
4:41:22
4:24:30
4:50:47
3:44:18
DNF

4:56:20

DNS

2:44:06
2:26:39
1:24:00
2:25:44
2:18:12
2:43:58
2:24:34
2:29:16
2:24:11
2:22:15
2:44:00
2:20:48
DNF

1:58:01
1:43:07
1:58:01
2:26:39
1:59:30
2:21:44
2:34:30
2:54:19
1:53:45

Winnie Schjgdt Keergaard DNF

Debutant
Marathon nr. 150



Anden distance

Allan Mgller

Birgitta Puschl

Camilla Skree

Carsten Sggren Jensen
Clara Kirkeby

Emmely Sggren

Finn Christiansen

Freja Sund

Hanna Burlin

Heidi Sggren

Henrik D. Christoffersen
Jan Eriksen

Malou Sggren
Marianne Blond

Sonja Christiansen

Tina Lindenskov Nielsen

0:46:23
1:45:26
1:20:43
1:40:08
1:20:43
2:08:15
0:55:51
1:42:20
0:37:04
2:08:15
4:07:28
3:15:44
2:08:15
0:44:15
0:53:26
0:57:09

(7 km)
(14 km)
(7 km)
(14 km)
(7 km)
(14 km)
(7 km)
(14 km)
(7 km)
(14 km)
(35 km)
(28 km)
(14 km)
(7 km)
(7 km)
(7 km)
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